
$1,325,000

900 BRICKELL KEY BLVD, MIAMI, FL, 33131
https://equinoxrealtyinc.com

Enjoy this Amazing & cozy 2 Bdrm / 2.5 Bthrm unit with great SW
views on the 22nd floor & PRIVATE ELEVATOR in Brickell Key’s
luxurious ASIA. Ultra high ceilings, marbled throughout, lots of
cabinet space, screen shades on all windows and blk- outs in
Bdrms. Custom vanities & kitchen cabinets, granite counter tops
& […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1326 sq ft

Amenities
Features: Closet Cabinetry, Elevator, First Floor
Entry, Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Doorman, Elevator
Secure, Card Entry

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range,
Microwave, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: East Of Us1, Tennis
Court(s)

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes Cooling System: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No



Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 2008

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: ASIA CONDO Exterior material: CBS Construction, Concrete Block
Construction

Heating: Central, Electric Parking: 2 Or More Spaces, Assigned, Covered


